Individual Best Times (All Time)

Mya Watt - (867231) - City of Derby Swimming Club - 200 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:22.54
2:22.60
2:23.73
2:25.18
2:25.37
2:25.83
2:26.05
2:27.20
2:27.29
2:27.52
2:30.41
2:31.02
2:31.18
2:32.16
2:35.68
2:38.53
2:38.87
2:42.65
2:45.04
2:48.88
2:50.83
2:51.24
2:51.55
2:56.94
2:59.06
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Date

16/02/20
07/12/19
17/02/19
21/11/21
09/10/21
23/12/18
23/05/21
04/12/21
18/02/18
03/11/18
22/09/18
25/02/17
1712117
17/11118
07/10/17
18/09/16
01/10/16
20/02/16
06/12/15
19/04/15
14/02/15
28/03/15
17/01/15
30/11/14
19/10/14
04/10/14
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Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener
Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018

May Marker Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018
Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet

Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

The 2018 Leicester Open

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships 2016

Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Stafford Apex 2015 Winter Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Rascals Open Meet 2015

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet

Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Venue

Matlock
Worksop
MATLOCK
Stockport
Ellesmere
Braunston
Ellesmere
Sheffield
Matlock
Harvey Hadden
Matlock
Matlock
Leeds
Braunstone
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Stafford
Worksop
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Nuneaton
Retford

Matlock
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Club Swam Under

Etwall

Derby Excel
Etwall
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Derby Excel
Ellesmere Co
Ellesmere Co
Etwall

Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Co Derby
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Derby Excel
Co Derby
Derby Excel
Co Derby

Derby Excel

Faan

Level

2

n

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



J.U/.09

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:27.20
2:25.18
2:25.37
2:26.05
2:22.54
2:22.60
2:23.73
2:25.83
2:32.16
2:27.52
2:30.41
2:27.29
2:31.18
2:35.68
2:31.02
2:38.87
2:38.53
2:42.65
2:45.04
2:48.88
2:51.24
2:50.83
2:51.55
2:56.94
2:59.06
3:00.13
3:07.89
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Date

04/12/21
21/11/21
09/10/21
23/05/21
16/02/20
07/12119
17/02/19
23/12/18
17/11118
03/11/18
22/09/18
18/02/18
17112117
07/10/117
25/02/17
01/10/16
18/09/16
20/02/16
06/12/15
19/04/15
28/03/15
14/02/15
17/01/15
30/11/14
19/10/14
04/10/14
22/02/14
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Meet

Swim England National Winter Championships (25m)
Stockport Metro November SC Open Meet 2021
Ellesmere College Titans October Season Opener
May Marker Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2020
Bassetlaw Swim Squad's 2nd Open Meet

Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2019
Derventio Excel Christmas Cracker 2018

The 2018 Leicester Open

Midland Winter Short Course Championships 2018
Derventio Excel 8th Short Course Open Meet
Derbyshire ASA County Championships 2018

City of Leeds Xmas Meet 2017

7th Derventio Excel Short Course Open Meet
Derbys ASA 2017 County, Youth & Age Group Champs
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet

City of Derby Club Championships 2016

Derbyshire 2016 County, Youth and Age Group Champs
Stafford Apex 2015 Winter Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Derbyshire ASA 2015 Championships

Rascals Open Meet 2015

Nuneaton & Bedworth Open Meet

Retford SC 5th Early Bird Meet

Derventio Excel Open Meet

Derbyshire County Championships 2014
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Venue

Sheffield
Stockport
Ellesmere
Ellesmere
Matlock
Worksop
MATLOCK
Braunston
Braunstone
Harvey Hadden
Matlock
Matlock
Leeds
Matlock
Matlock
Matlock
Derby
Matlock
Stafford
Worksop
Derby
Matlock
Matlock
Nuneaton
Retford
Matlock

Matlock
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Club Swam Under Level

Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 2
Ellesmere Co 4
Ellesmere Co 4
Etwall 2
Derby Excel 3
Etwall 2
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Derby Excel 2
Etwall 2
Derby Excel 3
Derby Excel 3
Co Derby 2
Derby Excel 2
Co Derby 4
Co Derby 2
Derby Excel 3
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Etwall 2
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